
Employer contacts 

Actor Kyle Lima kylelima@hotmail.co.uk 

ACT Training 
 

 info@acttraining.org.uk 

Admiral Insurance Ben Moriarty Ben.MORIARTY@admiralgroup.co.uk 
Airbus Sam Griffiths Samuel.griffiths@airbus.com 

Aneurin Bevan 
University Health 

Board (NHS) 

 01633 234234 

Armed Forces 
 

Jim Carroll RAF jimcarroll1563@hotmail.com 

Atradius Caroline 
Bannister 

info.uk@atradius.com 

   

BA Global Contact 
Centres 

 

Lynda Campbell ljcassociates@mail.com 

BBC Wales  029 2032 2000 

Cadwyn 
Construction 

 

Kathryn 
Williams 

kathryn.williams@cadwyn.co.uk 

Cardiff Blues 
 

Daniel Parry Daniel.Parry@cardiffblues.com 

Cardiff 
Commitment 

Victoria Poole victoria.poole@cardiff.gov.uk 

Cardiff Council  029 2087 2087 

Cardiff & Vale 
University Health 

Board (NHS) 

 029 2049 2233 

Celsa Steel  029 20351800 

Civil Service 
 

Rebecca Pell rebecca.pell@cabinetoffice.gov.uk 

Conduit Call Centre  029 2055 0000 
Entrepreneur Jessica Leigh 

Jones 
learning@iungo.solutions 

Galliford Try 
Construction 

Laura Beddis laura.beddis@gallifordtry.co.uk 

GE Aviation  01443 841041 

GE Healthcare 
 

 029 2052 6000 

mailto:info.uk@atradius.com


Hilton Hotel  029 2064 6300 
HMRC Nick Boughton nick.boughton@hmrc.gov.uk 

leigh-marie.bodman@hmrc.gov.uk 

Hugh James 
Solicitors 

 

Emma James 
Dianne Brooks 

Di.Brooks@hughjames.com 

igloo Healthcare 
 

Paul Dutton pauldutton@igloohealthcare.co.uk 

ITV Wales  0844 881 0100 
Kier Construction  029 2036 1616 

Kingfisher Building 
Services 

 029 2061 6439 

Lloyds Bank  0345 300 0000 
Network Rail 

 
Chelsie 

Browning 
chelsie.browning@networkrail.co.uk 

Principality Building 
Society 

 

James Harper james.harper@principality.co.uk 

Renishaw  01443 221000 
Sgil Cymru Creative 

Apprenticeships 
 07843 779870 

Sherman Theatre  029 2064 6900 

Social Care Wales  0300 303 3444 

Sport Wales  0300 300 3111 
Target Group  0845 650 6200 

Viridor Engineering  01291 673721 
Wales & West 

Housing 
Association 

 01685 844099 

Welsh Water  0901 545 5049 
Willmott Dixon 

Construction 
 029 2022 1002 
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